MINNESOTA SUNFLOWER COUNCIL
JUNE 2022

Jun-22

SUNFLOWER

Balance Carried Forward
Sunflower Tax

Other Income

Interest

Refunds

TOTAL CASH

EXPENDITURES
Operating Expenses
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
CASH FUND BALANCE

RECEIPTS

$1,189.64
$0.00
$2.77
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

CASH FUND BALANCE

$47,404.18
$1,189.64
$0.00
$2.77
$0.00
$48,596.59

$0.00
$48,596.59



