## MINNESOTA SUNFLOWER COUNCIL JUNE 2022

		Jun-22
SUNFLOWER	RECEIPTS	CASH FUND BALANCE
Balance Carried Forward		\$47,404.18
Sunflower Tax	\$1,189.64	\$1,189.64
Other Income	\$0.00	\$0.00
Interest	\$2.77	\$2.77
Refunds	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL CASH		\$48,596.59
EXPENDITURES		
Operating Expenses	\$0.00	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES	\$0.00	\$0.00
CASH FUND BALANCE		\$48,596.59